First Name

craig
Marilyn
Earl
Lloyd
Larry
SP
Phillip
Stanley
Karen
Geri
Don
William
Derrick
Mary H
Garry
Donna
jeffrey
Debra
Michael
Patty
Michelle
Janet
Beverley
Paul
Pamela
Donell
Fred
Charlotte
June
Cheryl
Elverse
Denise
Ricky
Geraldine
Donna
Mary
Robin
Lanet
Linda
Robert
LEON
Tim
Quincy
Rita
Diane
Bobbie
Tom
Marty
Burk
Bonnie
George
Marie
Mary
Pam
Guy

Last Name
roth
Smith
Neathery
Woodard
Klos
Ross
Warren
Stewart
D Agostino
Martin
Reig
Clifton
Bartlett
Mabry
Naples
Kinsey
cameron
Greenway
Mulcahy
Leeds
Marbley
Klise
Childress
Pisarik
A Matriciano
McDonald
Foss
DuPree
Marks
Jackson
Pearson Jr
Tomasello
Rubietta
Alexander
Kinsey
Pettus
Karstens
Williams-Stewart
Williams
Cox
Woolford
Hauber
Johnson
Taccona

Muscari
Schroeder
Baranyi
Voss
Hochheimer
Schwanz
Beard
Hendrixon
McGinty
Holmes
Lentini

Maiden Name / a.k.a.

craig roth
Marilyn Wilson
Earl Neathery
Lloyd Woodard
Larry klos
Steven Ross
Phillip Warren
Stanley Stewart
Karen D Agostino
Geri Miller

Don Reig

Bill Clifton
Derrick Bartlett
Mary H Mabry
Garry Naples
Donna Inglis

jeff cameron
Debra Martens
Michael Mulcahy
Patty Altman

Lorraine Michelle Jackson

Janet Burandt
Beverley Boggs
Paul Pisarik
Peggy Matriciano
Donell McDonald

Charlotte DuPree
June Kamin

Cheryl Koonce
Elverse Pearson Jr
Denise Tomasello
Ricky D Rubietta
Geraldine Woodson
Donna Inglis

Mary Anne Jackson
Robin Toomey
Lanet Williams
Linda Hatcher
Robert C. Cox
LEON E Woolford
Tim Hauber

Quincy Johnson

Rita Fitzpatrick Taccona

Diane Wendt

Bobbie Weigold
Baranyi Tom

Marty Voss

Burk Hochheimer
Bonnie Cannon
George Tyrone Beard
Marie Arendt

Mary Langlois

Pam Stokes

Class Reunion
1972 yes
1967 yes
1972 yes
1972 yes
1972 yes
1972 no
1972 yes
1972 yes
1972 maybe
1972 vyes
1972 maybe
1972 no
1972 yes
1972 yes
1972 yes
1972 maybe
1972 yes
1972 no
1972 maybe
1973 maybe
1972 yes
1972 no
1972 yes
1972 vyes
1972 no
1972 yes
1972 maybe
1972 yes
1972 yes
1972 maybe
1972 yes
1972 yes
1972 yes
1972 yes
1972 yes
1972 vyes
1972 maybe
1972 vyes
1972 yes
1972 yes
1972 maybe
1972 vyes
1972 maybe
1972 maybe

1972 yes
1972 maybe
1972 yes
1972 yes
1972 yes
1972 yes
1972 no
1972 maybe
1972 no
1972 maybe
1972 maybe


https://www.provisoeast72.org/?field_attend_reunion_value=All&user=&order=field_address_given_name&sort=asc
https://www.provisoeast72.org/?field_attend_reunion_value=All&user=&order=field_address_family_name&sort=asc

First Name

ritha
James
Virginia
Georgette
Keith
Jarolynn
Christine
Loren
Sandra
Elaine
Sam
Norma
Garry
Debbie
Linda
Pamela
Sheree
Bill
Geene
Steven
Donna
Claudine
Drunell
JoAnne
Lloyd
Adrienne
Nancy
Paul
Patricia
Paula
Chuck
Jeri

Sarah

David
Pam
Anthony
Ellis
Robert
Cheryl
Marlene
Carlotta
Shereta
Beverly
janet
Brenda
Nancy
Carolyn
Sidney
Cansella
Fredrick
Linda
Linda
Lynne
Elverse
Jan

Last Name
bookert
Humphries
Richter
Johnson
Markham
Ivory Gadson
Osborne
Buford
Colston
Holmes
Licitra
Leonard-Andrews
Naples
VanderKrabben
Kuhn
King-Harris
Mediavilla
Pfaff
Pfaff
Weltler
Lavorata
Bova
Langston
Howell
Woodard
Kyle- Berry
Becker
Wronkiewicz
Donald
Wiener
Kukla
Weltler

Becker

Cummings
Turner
Robinson
Funchess
Hannah
Grace
Fulton
Plummer
Hall-Ammons
Childress
burch
Maxie

Maiden Name / a.k.a.

Ritha Burks
James Humphries
Dena Wangerin
Georgette Johnson
Keith Markham
Jarolynn Ivory
Christine Collins
Loren Faith Brown
Sandra Colston
Elaine Jordon
Sam Licitra
Norma Jean Sutton
Garry Naples
Debbie Holub
Linda Marousek
Pamela King
Sheree Fricke

Bill Pfaff

Geene Scheid
Steven Weltler
Donna Gaimari
Claudine Hilland
Drunell Hopkins
JoAnne Howell
Lloyd Woodard
Adrienne

Nancy Becker
Paul Wronkiewicz
Patricia Goggins
Paula McFeely
Chuck Kukla

Jeri Samora

Sarah (Marianne Willars)
Becker

David Cummings
Pam Turner
Anthony Robinson

Robert K. Hannah(Foogie)
Cheryl Grace

Marlene Carswell

Carlotta Plummer

Shereta Pullins

Beverly Childress

janet burch

Brenda Sykes

Fioramonti-Mennella Nancy Fioramonti

Lacy

White

Bell

Harris

Strickland
Cheatem

Howell

Pearson jr
Carpenter Tucker

Carolyn Lacy
Sidney White Jr.
Cansella Ford
Fredrick Harris
Linda Smith
Linda Sims
Lynne Harwell
Elverse

Jan Carpenter

Class Reunion

1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972

1972

1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972

yes
maybe
maybe
maybe
yes

no

yes
yes
yes
maybe
maybe
yes
maybe
no

no

yes

no

yes
yes
yes
maybe
yes
maybe
yes
yes
maybe
no

yes
yes
maybe
no

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
maybe
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
maybe
maybe
maybe
yes

no

yes



First Name Last Name
Val rouse

Carolyn Hill

Robert Cathey
Barbara Spencer Evans
Mary Ann  Jackson-Pettus
Foraker Morris

Debbie Knights Kendall
Annie Epps

Avis Ward
CATHERINE HARRIS
Pamela Thomas
Kenneth Benefield
Michael Smith

Suzanne Watkins Logan
Patricia Flowers
Yasmin Brown
Dr.William  Glover

Lillie Palmer

Dr. Cynthia Broughton
Donald Granger
Richard Weiland
Denise Captain

Ted McKee

Adrian McKee

Maiden Name / a.k.a.

Valdez Rouse
Carolyn Hill
Robert gene cathey

Annie

Suzanne Watkins

Cynthia Phillips
Donald Granger

Adrian McKee

Class Reunion
1972 yes
1972 yes
1972 yes
1972 yes
1972 yes
1972 yes
1972 yes
1972 vyes
1972 yes
1972 maybe
1972 maybe
1972 yes
1972 yes
1972 yes
1972 yes
1972 yes
1972 yes
1972 yes
1972 yes
1972 yes
1972

1993

1972 yes
1972 yes



